• New Ceramic body elliptical lamp
• 1,000 hour lamp
• Precise Lamp Alignment System
• Dual Fan Cooling System
• Manual Intensity Slide
• Xenon automatically enters standby
   when cable  is removed from active port
• Whisper Quiet

     No 601.1-M90, CE
• Equipment Class BF-TYPE
Ordering Information
• ELITE1000-K: 300 Watt Xenon light source, 4 Port Turret
• DRH-110B-ESG: CUDA ELITE “RCS” Headband & 110MM variable spot module,
    3.5MM Molded SureGrip black bifurcated cable
• SYC0070T: Floorstand For CUDA light sources
• SYC0300: Replacement Lamp Module for ELITE1000
    (For International use replace -K with required power cord plug)
CUDA Surgical
“RCS” Headlight
CUDA Surgical Deluxe Headlight
Our Deluxe style headband is economical, lightweight,
and suitable for daily use.
CUDA Surgical Sport Headlight
The sportband style headlight gives you a level of total comfort
and fit while still providing module stability and adjustability.
The Rear Cranial Support System offers a
revolutionary concept that enhances the
comfort and feel of wearing a surgical
headlight. The crown support runs from
front to back instead of the conventional
side to side allowing for better adjustment
and stabilization of the module. These
features increase user comfort especially
during lengthy procedures.
The Molded SureGrip Handle eases cable
removal from the light source and helps
prevent fiber damage.
Hea
dlig
hts
LIT 175B
6018 Bowdendale Avenue,  Jacksonville, Florida 32216
 Ph:877-814-2237 •    Fx:  904-733-4832
 ISO 9001 and 13485 Certified
Surgical Headlight
Specifications
• A Lightweight Headband with Rear Cranial Support and Dual Ratchet adjustable Knobs for
   Premium Comfort
• Headlight Module with 20mm-110mm Variable Spot @ 16 inches/40cm working distance
• Fused 3.5mm Bifurcated Fiber Optic Cable 9’ Long with Lensed Proximal End to optimize Light Output
• Molded SureGrip and Bifurcation add Flexibility and the Reinforced Sheathing Protects the Fiber Bundle
• Headband with Module Weight - 4.5 oz/128 grams
• Headband, Module and Bifurcated Fiber Optic Cable Weight -  6.5 oz/180 grams
System Includes
• 1 Headlight With Rear Cranial Support “RCS”
• 1 20mm-110mm Variable Spot Module
• 1 3.5mm Bifurcated 9’ Long SureGrip Cable with Lensed Proximal End
• 2 prepackaged, sterile, single use, joysticks
• 1 Duffel Bag for storage
Headlight Ordering Information
• DRH-110B-ESG: RCS Headband, 110mm variable spot module, 3.5 mm molded SureGrip bifurcated black cable
• DRH-110S-ESG: RCS Headband, 110mm variable spot module, 3.5 mm molded SureGrip single black cable
• SOH-110B-ESG: CUDA Elite SPORT Headband, 110mm variable spot module, 3.5 mm molded SureGrip bifurcated black cable
• SOH-110S-ESG: CUDA Elite SPORT Headband, 110mm variable spot module, 3.5 mm molded SureGrip single black cable
• ESG-3500B-BLACK: CUDA 3.5mm, molded SureGrip black bifurcated headlight cable, Wolf lensed
• ESG-3500S-BLACK: CUDA 3.5mm, molded SureGrip black single headlight cable, Wolf lensed
• SYC-0200: Rear cranial support headband
• SYC-0041: CUDA Surgical “RCS” only
• SYC0026: Module hinge extension for increased module mobility
• SYC-0040: Replacement comfort liners for headband (Set of 3)
• SYC0067: Replacement sterile joysticks (Set of 10)
LED 4000

• Dimensions: 4.65” (12cm) W x 3.32” (8cm) H x 7.25” (18cm) D 10” (25cm) overall.
• Weight: 1.14 kg (2.5 lbs)
Ordering Information
• LLS-4000T-SC-K: LED 4000 light source with Standard CRI and "K" cord
• LLS-4000T-HC-K: LED 4000 light source with High CRI and "K" cord
• LLS-3000T-K: LED 3000 light source with "K" cord
• LLS-2000T-K: LED 2000 light source with “K” Cord
• SYC0070T: CUDA light source Floorstand
• DRH-110B-LED-Black: "RCS" Headband, 110MM variable spot module, ESG-4000B-black BIF cable
• ESG-4000B-Black: 4MM, fused headlight cable, with SureGrip for LED light sources
  (for international ordering please specify power cord as required)
CUDA Surgical LED Headlight
Prepare to be amazed by the superior light quality and feather
weight comfortable feel of this 10W LED lighting system. The
battery operated LED Headlight System provides 70,000 lux
of light (measured at a 16 inch/ 40cm working distance)
to the surgical site and features an audible sound when
battery charge is getting low. Also available with
Cuda Surgical sport band.
CUDA Surgical Battery and Charger
Each battery lasts 2 hours 30 minutes at full intensity,
5 hours at half power (output). The charger will fully charge
an empty four cell battery in 3 ½ hours. The LLS-9500 system
comes with two batteries for easy replacement when one
battery becomes low during procedures and is now available
with a single bay or a dual bay charger.
CUDA Surgical’s LED headlight produces an

• 2 Garment Clips
• 1 Padded Carrying Bag with Shoulder Strap
Ordering Information:
• LLS-9500-K: Complete LED Headlight System with Single Bay Charger,
   RCS Headband
• LLS-9500-SB-K: Complete LED Headlight System with Single Bay Charger, Sportband
• LLS-9500-DB-K: Complere LED Headlight System with Dual Bay Charger, RCS Headband
• LLS-9500-SBDB-K: Complete LED Headlight System with Dual Bay Charger, Sportband
• LLS-9500DB-EXL-K: Complete System with Dual Bay Charger, RCS Headband and Extended Linkage
• LLS-3736: Replacement Single Bay Charger
• LLS-3736-2: Dual Bay Charger
• LLS-2054HE: CUDA Surgical Encrypted Holster
  (For International ordering please specify power cord.)
LLS-5500 Wireless LED Headlight CUDA Surgical’s LLS-5500 Wireless LED
Headlight offers the ability to be
untethered from a light source or
remote battery pack while providing
bright, white light with a uniform spot.

• 1 padded carrying bag with shoulder strap
• Disposable Joysticks for positioning module
Ordering information:
• LLS-5500-KIT: LED Battery Operated Headlight System includes
   charger and two batteries with International adaptors.
• LLS-1821J: Replacement Battery for LED 5500
• LLS-1821J-C: LED 5500 battery charger
• LLS-0026B: Black Module Hinge Extension to allow for loupes
Fiberoptic
Cables
All of our fiberoptic cables are manufactured to a
high standard of quality, performance, and reliability.